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Aluminum Single Sofa



E

       

F

       16 pcs

G

4 pcs
M6*30 M6*40 nut cap

H

20 pcs

I

20 pcs 1 pc

NOTICE ！
Please keep these instructions for future reference. 
Dear Customer

      Thank you for your purchase. When you receive the product, please make sure that 
all the parts are intact. Then follow the entire installation instructions to install! 
      When installing, please be careful not to tighten the screws immediately! You 
need to make sure that all the screws are secured to 80%,then tighten them!
A . The outer box is damaged 
B . The product is damaged / bent / cracked while you open the box 
C . The parts / accessories / assembly tools are missing 
D . The instructions are not clear and can not be referred 
E . The product has functional problems 
F . Other aspects that you are not satisfied with 
Please feel free to contact us for help. Our after-sales team service we will reply within 
24 hours and will do our best to resolve the problem for you.

HARDWARE LIST
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PART LIST

A

2 pcs

B

2 pcs

C

2 pcs

D

2 pcs

J

2 pcs

K

2 pcs
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 STEP 1 

A

1 pc

B

1 pc

C

1 pc

E

6 pcs

G

6 pcs

H

6 pcs
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NOTICE ！
When installing, please be careful not to tighten the screws immediately! 
You need to make sure that all the screws are secured to 80%,then tighten them!

A
B

C

M6*30

I

1 pc

GH

E
nut cap



 STEP 2 
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H

E

F

D

1 pc
M6*30

E

2 pcs

G

4 pcs

H

4 pcs

I

1 pc

D

F

2 pcs

M6*40

G

G

H

nut cap



 STEP 3 
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J

1 pc

K

1 pc

J

K



STEP 4 
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The installation is complete.
Make sure all the screws are fully tighten.




